Tuesday, October 1, 2024
9:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM

4:45 PM

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

8:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

Chairman’s Schedule
October 2024

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Graham Steele
Assistant Secretary for Financial
Institutions, U.S. Department of the
Treasury

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Interagency meeting w/Michael Barr,
Vice Chair for Supervision, Board of
Governors for the Federal Reserve System
(FRB), and Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the
Comptroller of the Currency (OCC)

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director,
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau
(CFPB)

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President
and Chief Executive Officer,
NeighborWorks America

Meeting w/staff



1:30 PM Meeting w/staff

2:15 PM Virtual Remarks — St. Louis FRB
Community Bank Conference

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:30 PM Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman,
FDIC

4.00 PM Meeting w/staff

Thursday, October 3, 2024
No Meetings Scheduled

Rosh Hashanah
Friday, October 4, 2024

8:00 AM Meeting w/contractor

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/Katanga Johnson, Banking
Regulation Reporter, and Stephanie
Stoughton, Editor, Financial Regulation,
Bloomberg News

12:00 PM Meeting w/staff

12:30 PM Meeting w/staff

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

5:00 PM Meeting w/staff



Monday, October 7, 2024

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff

11:30 AM Meeting w/Janet Yellen, Secretary,
U.S. Department of the Treasury

12:30 PM Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM Meeting w/contractor

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff

2:00 PM Meeting w/John Schindler, Secretary
General, Financial Stability Board (FSB)

3:00 PM Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman,
National Credit Union Administration
(NCUA)

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Tuesday, October 8, 2024

7:00 AM International Association of Deposit Insurers
(IADI) meeting

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

10:30 AM Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff

2:50 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

9:00 AM Meeting w/Dwight Fettig, Partner,
Porterfield, Fettig & Sears, LLC



9:30 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:30 PM
Thursday, October 10, 2024
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM

Friday, October 11, 2024

7:30 AM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC

Meeting w/Erik Thedéen, Governor of
Sveriges Riksbank, Chairman of the Basel
Committee on Banking Supervision (BCBS)

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/John Schindler, Secretary
General, FSB

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Travis Hill, Vice Chairman,
FDIC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Eija Holttinen, Member, FSB
Secretariat, and Hans Sassen, Member, FSB



Secretariat and Member, FSB Resolution

Steering Group (ReSG)

8:00 AM Meeting w/contractor

9:30 AM Keynote speaker at the National Bankers
Association Annual Conference

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff

2:15PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Monday, October 14, 2024

No Meetings Scheduled

Columbus Day Holiday
Tuesday, October 15, 2024

7:00 AM Meeting w/FSB Chair and Standing
Committee Chairs

9:00 AM Meeting w/FDIC 2024 Systemic Resolution
Advisory Committee

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:30 PM Meeting w/contractor

4:00 PM Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting

Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

4:30 PM Interagency meeting w/Michael Hsu
Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC,
and Michael Barr, Vice Chair for
Supervision, FRB



Wednesday, October 16, 2024
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM

Thursday, October 17, 2024

8:30 AM

10:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
Friday, October 18, 2024
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

Meeting w/IADI
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/NeighborWorks America Board

Meeting w/Tim McTaggart, Co-Founder,
and Larry Parks, Co-Founder, Forethought
Advisors, LLC

Meeting w/FDIC Board of Directors
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/NeighborWorks America Board
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA

Meeting w/contractor

Meeting w/contractor

Remarks at Association of FDIC Alumni
Meeting

Meeting w/staff



11:00 AM
12:30 PM

2:00 PM

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
Monday, October 21, 2024

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Tuesday, October 22, 2024
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Financial Stability Oversight Council
Principal’s Meeting

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michael Hsu
Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Sam Woods, Deputy Governor
for Prudential Regulation and Chief
Executive Officer of the Prudential
Regulation Authority, Bank of England
(BoE)

Meeting w/contractor
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA

Meeting w/Claudia Buch, Chair of the
Supervisory Board of the European Central
Bank

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Eija Holttinen, Member of the
Secretariat, FSB, and Marianne Klumpp,

Member of the Secretariat, FSB

Meeting w/Fernando Restoy, Chair,
Financial Stability Institute



12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Wednesday, October 23, 2024

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Meeting w/Frédérik Visnovsky, Deputy
Secretary General and Executive Director
for Resolution, Autorité de Contrdle
Prudentiel et de Résolution, Baque de
France

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Nellie Liang, Under Secretary
for Domestic Finance, U.S. Department of
the Treasury; Dr. Lisa Cook, Governor,
FRB; and Gary Gensler, Chair, U.S.
Securities and Exchange Commission

Meeting w/Charles Paul, Ambassador,
Republic of the Marshall Islands (RMI), and
David Paul, Minister of Finance, Banking,
and Postal Services (RMI)

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Martin Arnold, Journalist, Global
Financial Supervision and Enforcement,
Financial Times

Meeting w/Erik Thedéen, Governor of
Sveriges Riksbank, Chairman, BCBS

Meeting w/FSB Steering Committee, World
Bank

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Peter Routledge, Superintendent
of Financial Institutions, Canada

Meeting w/staff



4:00 PM

5:45 PM

Thursday, October 24, 2024

7:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:30 PM

Friday, October 25, 2024
7:30 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman
FDIC

Meeting w/Sir Jon Cunliffe, Former Deputy
Governor for Financial Stability, BoE

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Professor Axel Weber, President,
Center for Financial Studies,

House of Finance, Goethe University,
Frankfurt, Germany

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Heiner Herkenhoff, Chief
Executive Officer, and Kolja Gabriel,
Executive Board Member, Association of
German Banks

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Interagency meeting w/Michael Hsu
Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC,

and Michael Barr, Vice Chair for
Supervision, FRB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Sir Dave Ramsden, Deputy
Governor for Markets and Banking, BoE

Meeting with Brian Conlan, Managing
Director, Moody’s Ratings

Meeting w/staff



10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/John Berrigan, Director General,
Directorate-General for Financial Stability,
Financial Services, and Capital Markets
Union, European Commission

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Gottfried Haber, Vice Governor,
Austrian National Bank

Meeting w/staff

Fall Regulatory Roundtable

Meeting w/staff

Saturday, October 26, 2024 — Wednesday October 30, 2024

Thursday, October 31, 2024
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:45 AM

11:15 AM

11:45 AM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

4:30 PM

Travel to Basel, Switzerland, and Frankfurt,
Germany, for the International Heads of
Government and FSB, ReSG, and IADI
Meetings

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/contractor

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
Meeting w/Camden R. Fine, President and
Chief Executive Officer, Calvert Advisors,
LLC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



