Chairman's Schedule October 2024

Tuesday, October 1, 2024

9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Graham Steele Assistant Secretary for Financial Institutions, U.S. Department of the Treasury
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:45 PM	Interagency meeting w/Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, Board of Governors for the Federal Reserve System (FRB), and Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the Comptroller of the Currency (OCC)
Wednesday, October 2, 2024	
8:00 AM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, Consumer Financial Protection Bureau (CFPB)
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President and Chief Executive Officer, NeighborWorks America
12:30 PM	Meeting w/staff

1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:15 PM	Virtual Remarks – St. Louis FRB Community Bank Conference
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman, FDIC
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, October 3, 2024	No Meetings Scheduled Rosh Hashanah
Friday, October 4, 2024	
8:00 AM	Meeting w/contractor
9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/Katanga Johnson, Banking Regulation Reporter, and Stephanie Stoughton, Editor, Financial Regulation, Bloomberg News
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
12:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff

Monday, October 7, 2024

9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/Janet Yellen, Secretary, U.S. Department of the Treasury
12:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/contractor
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/John Schindler, Secretary General, Financial Stability Board (FSB)
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, National Credit Union Administration (NCUA)
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, October 8, 2024	
7:00 AM	International Association of Deposit Insurers (IADI) meeting
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:50 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	FDIC Board of Directors Meeting
Wednesday, October 9, 2024	
9:00 AM	Meeting w/Dwight Fettig, Partner, Porterfield, Fettig & Sears, LLC

9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director, FDIC
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Erik Thedéen, Governor of Sveriges Riksbank, Chairman of the Basel Committee on Banking Supervision (BCBS)
12:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, October 10, 2024	
8:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/John Schindler, Secretary General, FSB
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting with Travis Hill, Vice Chairman, FDIC
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, October 11, 2024	
7:30 AM	Meeting w/Eija Holttinen, Member, FSB Secretariat, and Hans Sassen, Member, FSB

	Secretariat and Member, FSB Resolution Steering Group (ReSG)
8:00 AM	Meeting w/contractor
9:30 AM	Keynote speaker at the National Bankers Association Annual Conference
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:15 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, October 14, 2024	

 000000	

No Meetings Scheduled Columbus Day Holiday

Tuesday, October 15, 2024

7:00 AM	Meeting w/FSB Chair and Standing Committee Chairs
9:00 AM	Meeting w/FDIC 2024 Systemic Resolution Advisory Committee
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/contractor
4:00 PM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
4:30 PM	Interagency meeting w/Michael Hsu Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC, and Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, FRB

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

8:00 AM	Meeting w/IADI
9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:45 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/NeighborWorks America Board
Thursday, October 17, 2024	
8:30 AM	Meeting w/Tim McTaggart, Co-Founder, and Larry Parks, Co-Founder, Forethought Advisors, LLC
10:00 AM	Meeting w/FDIC Board of Directors
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/NeighborWorks America Board
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA
5:00 PM	Meeting w/contractor
Friday, October 18, 2024	
Filday, October 10, 2024	
8:30 AM	Meeting w/contractor
	Meeting w/contractor Remarks at Association of FDIC Alumni Meeting

11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Financial Stability Oversight Council Principal's Meeting
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, October 21, 2024	
11:00 AM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Sam Woods, Deputy Governor for Prudential Regulation and Chief Executive Officer of the Prudential Regulation Authority, Bank of England (BoE)
1:00 PM	Meeting w/contractor
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA
4:00 PM	Meeting w/Claudia Buch, Chair of the Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank
Tuesday, October 22, 2024	Duin
9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/Eija Holttinen, Member of the Secretariat, FSB, and Marianne Klumpp, Member of the Secretariat, FSB
11:30 AM	Meeting w/Fernando Restoy, Chair, Financial Stability Institute

12:00 PM	Meeting w/Frédérik Visnovsky, Deputy Secretary General and Executive Director for Resolution, Autorité de Contrôle Prudentiel et de Résolution, Baque de France
12:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/Nellie Liang, Under Secretary for Domestic Finance, U.S. Department of the Treasury; Dr. Lisa Cook, Governor, FRB; and Gary Gensler, Chair, U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Charles Paul, Ambassador, Republic of the Marshall Islands (RMI), and David Paul, Minister of Finance, Banking, and Postal Services (RMI)
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/Martin Arnold, Journalist, Global Financial Supervision and Enforcement, Financial Times
Wednesday, October 23, 2024	
7:30 AM	Meeting w/Erik Thedéen, Governor of Sveriges Riksbank, Chairman, BCBS
8:30 AM	Meeting w/FSB Steering Committee, World Bank
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Peter Routledge, Superintendent of Financial Institutions, Canada
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:45 PM	Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman FDIC
Thursday, October 24, 2024	
7:30 AM	Meeting w/Sir Jon Cunliffe, Former Deputy Governor for Financial Stability, BoE
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Professor Axel Weber, President, Center for Financial Studies, House of Finance, Goethe University, Frankfurt, Germany
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Heiner Herkenhoff, Chief Executive Officer, and Kolja Gabriel, Executive Board Member, Association of German Banks
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM	Interagency meeting w/Michael Hsu Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC, and Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, FRB
Friday, October 25, 2024	
7:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
8:00 AM	Meeting w/Sir Dave Ramsden, Deputy Governor for Markets and Banking, BoE
9:00 AM	Meeting with Brian Conlan, Managing Director, Moody's Ratings
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/John Berrigan, Director General, Directorate-General for Financial Stability, Financial Services, and Capital Markets Union, European Commission
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/Gottfried Haber, Vice Governor, Austrian National Bank
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Fall Regulatory Roundtable
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Saturday, October 26, 2024 – Wednese	day October 30, 2024
	Travel to Basel, Switzerland, and Frankfurt, Germany, for the International Heads of Government and FSB, ReSG, and IADI Meetings
Thursday, October 31, 2024	
8:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM	Meeting w/contractor
10:45 AM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
11:15 AM	Meeting w/Camden R. Fine, President and Chief Executive Officer, Calvert Advisors, LLC
11:45 AM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff